VISHAY TCLT10.. Series
Vishay Semiconductors
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, SOP-4L, Long Mini-Flat
Package
C E
A C
C
17295

ing a fixed distance between input and output for high-
est safety requirements.
Order Information
NOTE:  Available only on tape and reel.
Part Remarks
TCLT1000 CTR 50 - 600 %, SMD-4
TCLT1002 CTR 63 - 125 %, SMD-4
TCLT1003 CTR 100 - 200 %, SMD-4
TCLT1005 CTR 50 - 150 %, SMD-4
TCLT1006 CTR 100 - 300 %, SMD-4
TCLT1007 CTR 80 - 160 %, SMD-4
TCLT1008 CTR 130 - 260 %, SMD-4
TCLT1009 CTR 200 - 400 %, SMD-4
Document Number 83515
Rev. 1.7, 20-Apr-04
1